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MMIAMI 186 LH

FRONTAGE
10M

TOTAL FLOOR AREA:

118866..1122mm22

LENGTH
WIDTH

23400
8800

BED 1
BED 2
BED 3
BED 4

MEDIA
MEALS
KITCHEN

ALFRESCO GARAGE

3.2 x 3.0
3.3 x 2.9
3.1 x 2.7
3.1 x 2.7
3.2 x 3.1

3.2 x 3.1
3.5 x 2.4
3.2 x 2.6

5.6 x 3.0
LIVING 4.3 x 3.8

Miami1 8 6
Media 3.2 x 3.1
Meals 3.5 x 2.4
Kitchen 3.2 x 2.6
Living 4.3 x 3.8
Garage 5.8 x 3.0

Bed 1 3.2 x 3.0
Bed 2 3.3 x 2.9
Bed 3 3.1 x 2.7
Bed 4 3.1 x 2.7
Alfresco 3.2 x 3.1
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FRONTAGE

10m
LENGTH 23.40m 

WIDTH 8.80m

TOTAL FLOOR AREA

186.12m2
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MIAMI 186 OPTOINS LH

Increase The Kitchen Island Bench To 3m

Kitchen Island Upgrade

Barn Doors to Media Room

Garage Storage Option
Reduce The Entry, Giving More Space To

The Garage
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Increase The Kitchen Island Bench To 3m

Kitchen Island Upgrade

Barn Doors to Media Room

Garage Storage Option
Reduce The Entry, Giving More Space To

The Garage

BARN DOORS TO MEDIA ROOM 

GARAGE STORAGE OPTION 
Reduce the entry, giving more space to the garage 

KITCHEN ISLAND UPGRADE 
Increase the kitchen island bench to 3m 

M I A M I  186 O P T I O N S

All plans are copyright, no part may be used, reproduced or copied by any means or in any form without the prior permission of the copyright owner. Plans are subject to change without notice.  
Dimensions may vary depending on façade style. Images, plans are not to scale.


